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14017 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

6700 05 1,484 62.3700 30.56 45,351 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1219

BAS 289 100 289 4,416

CAN 1,058 30 317 4,844

SPA 930 85 790 12,071

UST 221 40 88 1,345

2,498 1,484 22,676

SPA= W31 UST= W17 S13 E17 N13$ S13 BAS= W17 S17 E17 N17$ S17
E31 N30$ PTR=N30 CAN= N23 W46 S23 E46$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 650

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6,550

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 38,332.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 105,413


